PosName

Mollyanne Welton
Lilli Carr

Megan Lewis
Ashley Nemits
Emily Russell
Penny Townsend
Martha CaltonSeal
Georgia Fazakerley
Emily Hunter

Evie Collier

Amy Proctor

Tess Graham
Samantha Mason
Caitlin Robinson
Jodie Martin
Ellanor Brown
Beth Latham

PosName

Christie Allen
Beth Roberts
Ruby Bell

Anna Potter
Tatjana Wilson
Kitty Townend

C Haywoodpercival
Chloe Rogers
Caitlin Rimmer
Maya Croasdaile
Lucia Meloni
Louisa Welton
Abby Fortune
Faye Conboy
Scarlet Newby
Ines Curran
Katy McCabe
Jess McEvoy
Emma Davies
Lucy Lindley
AbbyRose Stroughar

PosName
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Jodie Hill

T BrockleyLangford
Eve Crossley
Amelia Bratt
Anouska Brooks
Erin Grime

Lara Coulter
Resian Morris
Freya Sugarman
Ava Taperell
Rebecca Nixon
Elizabeth Pedersen
Jennifer Taylor
*Not Declared*
Hazel Williams
Holly Leadbetter
Evie Watson

L WhittakerManee
Keira Sampson

Club

Club

Northern Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 17th October 2015

Under 13 - Girls Stage 1 - Final Results

Club Leg Time
CityOfShe 5:51
Keighley& A 5:52
EastChesh A 5,57
Warringto 6:00
SalfordHa A 6:01
SaleHarri A 6:06
CityOfYor 6:07
Mancheste 6:08
Hallamshi A 6:09
SalfordHa C 6:10
Harrogate A 6:15
Birtley AC 6:18
SalfordHa B 6:19
Liverpool A 6:20
KingstonU 6:21
LincolnWe 6:24
ValeRoyal A 6:27

18 Sofia Rowley

19 Beatrice Chappell

20 E Hulley

21 Freya Handley
22 Frances Keddie
23 MayQuinn

24 S Bairstow

25 Keira Smallwood
26 Leah Hayward
27 Helen Bourne
28 Lottie Tickner
29 Jessica Holland
30 Natalia Russell
31 AmyMorse

32 *Not Declared*

Liverpool B
BarnsleyA
Stockport A
EastChesh B
Holmfirth A
Hallamshi B
Keighley& B
Harrogate B
Rotherham
DerbyAthl A
Gateshead A
Holmfirth B
SalfordHa D
DerbyAthl B
ValeRoyal B

Under 13 - Girls Stage 2 - Final Results

EastChesh A
Keighley& A
SaleHarri A
SalfordHa A
Hallamshi A
CityOfYor
SalfordHa C
Stockport A
CityOfShe
SalfordHa B
Warringto
Harrogate A
Liverpool A
ValeRoyal A
Birtley AC
Gateshead A
KingstonU
Liverpool B
Mancheste
Holmfirth A
Rotherham

6:13
6:21
6:08
6:16
6:11
6:24
6:24
6:07
6:48
6:21
6:46

Leg Time Cum Time Gain

12210 + 2
12:13
12:14
12:17
12:20
12:31
12:34
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13:23

22 Emma Proctor
23 Amelia Brooks
24 Holly Szymczyk
25 Emma Lloyd

26 Angelica Oparinde

27 Maddison Mills
28 Ruby Yates

29 Claudia Cook
30 *Not Declared*

Harrogate B
LincoinWe

BarnsleyA

Keighley& B
DerbyAthl A
Hallamshi B
Holmfirth B
SalfordHa D
ValeRoyal B

Fastest runners over stage 2:

1 Chloe Rogers
2 Ruby Bell

3 Tatjana Wilson
4 Christie Allen

5 AnnaPotter

6 Ines Curran

7 Beth Roberts

8 Maya Croasdaile
9 Kitty Townend

10 C Haywoodpercival

Stockport A
SaleHarri A
Hallamshi A
EastChesh A
SalfordHa A
Gateshead A
Keighley& A
SalfordHa B
CityOfYor
SalfordHa C

Under 13 - Girls Stage 3 - Final Results

Hallamshi A
EastChesh A
Keighley& A
SalfordHa A
SaleHarri A
SalfordHa B
Stockport A
CityOfShe
Harrogate A
Gateshead A
Warringto
Liverpool A
Birtley AC
ValeRoyalA
LincolnWe
Liverpool B
KingstonU
DerbyAthl A
Rotherham

5:55
6:11
6:13
6:12
6:15
6:25
6:28
6:28
6:20
6:09
6:31
6:41
6:37
6:45
6:16
6:44
6:56
6:14
7:01

Leg Time Cum Time Gain

18:15 +
18:21 -
18:26
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20 Sophie Kettlewell
21 Louisa Earl

22 Niamh Conroy
23 Sophie Oliver

24 Molly Scaramuzza

25 Rhianne Noble

26 Sophie Grayshan

Holmfirth A
Harrogate B
Keighley& B
Hallamshi B
Holmfirth B
BarnsleyA

SalfordHa D

Fastest runners over stage 3:

1 Jodie Hil
Ava Taperell

T BrockleyLangford

2

3

4 Amelia Bratt

5 Eve Crossley

6 L WhittakerManee
7 Anouska Brooks

8 Hazel Williams

9 Freya Sugarman

10 Erin Grime

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://iww.race-results.co.uk/

Hallamshi A
Gateshead A
EastChesh A
SalfordHa A
Keighley& A
DerbyAthl A
SaleHarri A
LincolnWe
Harrogate A
SalfordHa B

email graham@race-results.co.uk

6:28
6:30
6:31
6:34
6:35
6:36
6:37
6:38
6:40
6:42
6:47
6:51
7:02

811

7:08
7:23

13:27
13:29
13:32
13:41
13:55
14:.07
14:31
14:33
16:10
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Northern Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 17th October 2015

Girls

1 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel A
1 EmilyHunter 9) 6:09 2 TatjanaWilson
3 JodieHil 1) 5:55

2 EastCheshireH & Tameside AC ‘A’
1 MeganLewis 3) 5,57 2 ChristieAllen
3 TBrockleyLangford (2)  6:11

3  Keighley & Craven Ac ‘A
1 Lilicarr (%) 552 2 BethRoberts
3 EveCrossley 3) 6:13

4  Salford Harriers & Ac ‘A
1 EmiyRussell 5) 6:01 2 AnnaPotter
3 AmeliaBratt 4) 6:12

5 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘A
1 PennyTownsend (6) 6:06 2 RubyBell
3 AnouskaBrooks (5) 6:15

6  Salford Harriers & Ac ‘B’
1 SamanthaMason (13) 6:19 2 MayaCroasdaile
3 EnnGrime 6) 6:25

7  StockportHarriers & Ac ‘A’
1 EHuley (200 6:31 2 ChloeRogers
3 LaraCoulter @ 6:28

8 City Of Sheffield & Dearne AC
1 MollyanneWelton (1) 551 2 CaitinRimmer
3 ResianMorris 8) 6:28

9 Harrogate Harriers & Ac ‘A
1 AmyProctor (11) 615 2 LouisaWelton
3 FreyaSugarman (9) 6:20
10 Gateshead Harriers & Ac ‘A
1 Lottie Tickner (28) 6:47 2 InesCurran
3 AvaTaperell (10) 6:09
11  Warrington AC
1 AshleyNemits (@) 6:00 2 LuciaMeloni
3 RebeccaNixon (11) 6:31
12 Liverpool Harriers & Ac ‘A
1 CaitinRobinson (14) 620 2 AbbyFortune
3 ElizabethPedersen(12) 6:41
13 BirtleyAC
1 TessGraham (12) 6:18 2 ScarletNewby
3 JenniferTaylor  (13) 6:37
14 Vale Royal Ac ‘A
1 BethLatham a7) 627 2 FayeConboy
3 Undeclared (14) 6:45
15 Lincoln Wellington AC
1 EllanorBrown (16) 624 2 AmeliaBrooks
3 HazelWiliams (15) 6:16
16 Liverpool Harriers & Ac ‘B’
1 Sofia Rowley (18) 6:28 2 JessMcEvoy
3 HollyLeadbetter (16) 6:44
17 KingstonUponHullAc
1 JodieMartin (15) 621 2 KatyMcCabe
3 EvieWatson a7) 656
18 Derby Athletic Club ‘A

1 HelenBourmne 27) 642 2
3 LWhittakerManee (18) 6:14

19 Rotherham Harriers And Ac
1 LeahHayward (26) 6:40
3 KeiraSampson  (19) 7:.01
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— Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
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19:09
(12)

19:15
(16)

19:17
(11

19:31
(13)

19:37
(15)

19:42
(14

19:45
(23)

19:55
(18)

20:05
A7)

20:09

AngelicaOparinde (26)

20:24

2 AbbyRose Stroughar (21)

6:11

6:13

6:21

6:16

6:08

6:21

6:07

6:48

6:34

6:19

6:46

6:30

6:42

6:30

7:05

6:43

6:48

7:13

6:43

20 Holmfirth Harriers Ac ‘A 20:25
1 FrancesKeddie (22) 6:35 2 Lucylindley (20)
3 SophieKettlewell (20)  7:08
21 Harrogate Harriers & Ac ‘B> 20:50
1 KeiraSmallwood (25) 6:38 2 EmmaProctor (22)
3 LouisaEarl (21) 723
22 Keighley & Craven Ac ‘B”  20:57
1 SBairstow (24) 637 2 Emmalloyd (25)
3 NiamhConroy (22) 716
23 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel ‘B> 21:30
1 MayQuinn (23) 6:36 2 MaddisonMils 27)
3 SophieOliver (23) 723
24  Holmfirth Harriers Ac ‘B 22:02
1 JessicaHolland (29) 651 2 RubyYates (28)
3 MollyScaramuzza (24) 7:31
25 Barnsley Athletic Club 22:11
1 BeatriceChappell (19) 6:30 2 HollySzymczyk  (24)
3 RhianneNoble 25) 8:39
26 Salford Harriers & Ac ‘D’ 22:13
1 NataliaRussell (30) 7:.02 2 ClaudiaCook (29)
3 SophieGrayshan (26)  7:40
Incomplete Teams:
City Of York Ac
1 MarthaCaltonSeal (7) 6:07 2 KittyTownend 6)
Salford Harriers & Ac ‘C
1 EvieCollier (10) 6:10 2 CHaywoodpercival (7)
Manchester Harriers & Ac
1 GeorgiaFazakerley (8) 6:08 2 EmmaDavies 19)
Vale Royal Ac ‘B’
1 Undeclared (32) 811 2 Undeclared (30)
East Cheshire H& Tameside AC ‘B’
1 FreyaHandley (21) 634
Derby Athletic Club ‘B’
1 AmyMorse 31 733
Fastest of all legs — Final
1 Mollyanne Welton CityOfShe 5:51
2 Lilli Carr Keighley& A 5:52
3 Jodie Hill Hallamshi A 5:55
4 Megan Lewis EastChesh A 5:57
5 Ashley Nemits Warringto 6:00
6 Emily Russell SalfordHa A 6:01
7 Penny Townsend SaleHarri A 6:06
8 Chloe Rogers Stockport A 6:07
= Martha CaltonSeal CityOfYor 6:07
10 Georgia Fazakerley = Mancheste 6:08
= Ruby Bell SaleHarri A 6:08
S

email graham@race-results.co.uk
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://iww.race-results.co.uk/
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